
PCDS Action Items 

14411·1,M·l•ffit·= 
12/11/24 

04/02/25 

08/20/25 

09/03/25 
09/17/25 

12/17/25 

01/07/26 

02/04/26 

02/04/26 

02/04/26 

02/04/26 

14?{1{·11l¥·■f•' 
I Jon Jensen 

WECC 

WECC 

PCDS 
WECC 

WECC 

Kevin Harris 

WECC 

WECC 

WECC 

WECC 

Mffiltffit 

I Put case names in change case file
name 

-
'ongoing 

Email group when posting new materials Ongoing 
to team site 

Get Hitachi to clarify the differences in Open 
results and performance of the Battery 
model in GridView without MIO, with 
MIO and with LA+MIO 
Develop 2046 ADS schedule Open 
Review the Loads & Resources for Open 
Production Tax credits. Look at wind 
units from 2025-27 and separate from 
2028 and on. 
Apply change case to relieve USE in RM Open 
and publish the 2034 ADS PCM to the 
website 
Have PNNL present on C-PAGE, how Open 
they benchmark (PCM hour vs PF 
solution), and how to access and use 
tool 
Schedule weekly meetings to begin after Open 
2/18 
Add wind PTCs to the 2/18 meeting Open 
agenda 
Create a list of C-PAGE issues to make Open 
sure this cycle is addressed 
Test latest version of PSLF with GV Open 

l§ffiftitM@ 

Reach out to IT 
regarding team site 
alerts; IT is looking into it 

� 

--

Jin will present on 2/18 02/18/26 

02/18/26 
02/18/26 

02/18/26 

03/18/26 

02/18/26 

02/18/26 

02/18/26 

02/18/26 

WECC 

i!Ml•ffif•: 

<Public>




