

PCDS Action Items



Assigned Date	Assigned To	Action Item	Status	Status Notes	Due Date	Closed Date
12/11/24	Jon Jensen	Put case names in change case file name	Ongoing			
04/02/25	WECC	Email group when posting new materials to team site	Ongoing	Reach out to IT regarding team site alerts; IT is looking into it		
08/20/25	WECC	Get Hitachi to clarify the differences in results and performance of the Battery model in GridView without MIO, with MIO and with LA+MIO	Open	Jin will present on 2/18	02/18/26	
09/03/25	PCDS	Develop 2046 ADS schedule	Open		02/18/26	
09/17/25	WECC	Review the Loads & Resources for Production Tax credits. Look at wind units from 2025-27 and separate from 2028 and on.	Open		02/18/26	
12/17/25	WECC	Apply change case to relieve USE in RM and publish the 2034 ADS PCM to the website	Open		02/18/26	
01/07/26	Kevin Harris	Have PNNL present on C-PAGE, how they benchmark (PCM hour vs PF solution), and how to access and use tool	Open		03/18/26	
02/04/26	WECC	Schedule weekly meetings to begin after 2/18	Open		02/18/26	
02/04/26	WECC	Add wind PTCs to the 2/18 meeting agenda	Open		02/18/26	
02/04/26	WECC	Create a list of C-PAGE issues to make sure this cycle is addressed	Open		02/18/26	
02/04/26	WECC	Test latest version of PSLF with GV	Open		02/18/26	